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HORIZON

REMITTFANCE LIMITED
b3gamall C3bg=ill @.‘33|

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-02-15 To 2025-02-15

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 15 February 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

15/02/2025

10225222100370

ABDUL RAZAK
HAROUN

447752618022

1501.000

15/02/2025

10225222100369

ELSHAFIE
ABDALLAHA

447478960384

170.000

15/02/2025

10225222100368

MOHAMED
ALMUSTAFA
MOHDY

447301995745

133.000

15/02/2025

10225222100361

HAMDY
GAFFER
SALIH OSMAN

447538778447

200.000

15/02/2025

10225222100360

ABDALSALAM
ISHAG ADAM

447467833473

90.100

15/02/2025

10225222100358

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

67.000

15/02/2025

10225222100357

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

33.000

15/02/2025

10225222100356

RANIA
ABDALLA ALI
BASHIR
MOHAMED

447931933112

300.000

15/02/2025

10225222100354

BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545

83.500

15/02/2025

10225222100353

BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545

47.200

15/02/2025

10225222100351

ALMUTZ
AHMED E
IBRAHIM

447939618610

400.000

15/02/2025

10225222100350

SIRALKHATIM
ISMAIL ISMAIL

7588097304

500.000




15/02/2025

10225222100345

YAZEED
MOHAMMED
NOUR

447846249962

200.000

15/02/2025

10225222100343

ABUDHAR
MOHAMED
ALMEKI

447453193753

116.500
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